 » Standardized Dual Compartment
 » Stainless Steel Enclosure Option
 » Two Wire: Loop Powered
 » 10-30 Vdc (24 Vdc Nominal)
 » Graphic Display:
 » Inch-Metric-Percent
 » Scroll-Tile
 » HART – Protocol

BML TMRTML BMR
MT2523 EXTERNAL MOUNTING NON-INVASIVE
MAG-TRANS® / MAG-GAGE® ORDERING GUIDE
Order Information Example
1
MT2523
2
100”
3
BML
4
ALE
5
6S
6
200
7
FM
1 Model
MT2523
4 Dual Compartment
Housing Materal
3 Mounting Location
BML:
TML:
BMR:
TMR:
ALE:
SSE:
Bottom Left
Top Left
Bottom Right
Top Right
Epoxy Coated Aluminum
All 316 Stainless Steel
5 Probe Material
6S:
FRD:
FRDS:
316 Stainless Steel
7 Options
HT:
RD:
FM:
FRD:
FRDS:
High Temp
Remote Display
FM Approved
Field Mounted Loop Powered Indicator
All Stainless Steel FRD
Field Mounted, Loop Powered Indicator – Can be
externally mounted anywhere within power loop. Epoxy
Coated Aluminum or 316 SS Class1, Div1, Group B, C, D
All 316 Stainless Steel
2 Length
0” to 360”
6 Process Temperature
-50oF to 800oF
3 281.332.6241 Process Level Technology, Ltd. mag-gage.com
IT2523 INTERNAL MOUNTING MAG-TRANS®
IN-TANK/BYPASS CHAMBER ORDERING GUIDE
Order Information Example
21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
IT2523 100” TM ALE 6S 2.0/150 1.0 150 200 FM
1 Model
IT2523
4 Dual Compartment
Housing Materal
3 Mounting Location
6 Instrument Connection
Ex: 2.0/150 RF
Specify Size / Rating
7 Specific Gravity
0.30 to 2.0
8 Process Pressure
VAC to 2000 PSIG
TM: ALE:
SSE:
Top Mount Epoxy Coated Aluminum
ALL 316 Stainless Steel
5 Probe Material
6S:
4S:
A2:
HC:
MO:
AL:
TT:
CP:
KY:
PM:
316 Stainless Steel
304 Stainless Steel
Alloy 20
Hastelloy
Monel
Aluminum
Titanium
CPVC
PVDF/KYNAR
Specify Other
2 Length
0” to 240”
9 Process Temperature
-50oF to 300oF
10 Options
HT:
RD:
FM:
FRD:
FRDS:
High Temp
Remote Display
FM Approved
Field Mounted Loop Powered Indicator
All Stainless Steel FRD
4Process Level Technology, Ltd. 281.332.6241 mag-gage.com
ORDERING GUIDE FOR BYPASS CHAMBERS
Bypass Order Information Example
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
BP 6S A/I 3” 150# WN 2”/40 100 75 48” X
5
Standards